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Ameris Bank Jill Gainer, SVP Warehouse Lending (770) 578-3606 jill.gainer@amerisbank.com

Associated Bank Văn T. Pham, Vice President (312) 861-5681 van.pham@associatedbank.com

Bank of America, N.A. Charu V. Mani, Managing Director (646) 743-0421 charu.mani@baml.com

Benchmark Bank Garrett McCourt, Account Executive (972) 673-4093 gmccourt@benchmarkbank.com

Bank of Montreal Michael Pryluck, Head of Mortgage Warehouse Lending (646) 658- 3953 michael.pryluck@bmo.com

Centier Bank Patrick Collins, Sr. VP Mortgage Warehouse (219) 325- 3914 pcollins@centier.com

City National Bank Gail Westervelt, Vice President (856) 778-3271 gail.westervelt@cnb.com

Comerica Bank Von Ringger, Senior Vice President (313) 222-9285 vlringger@comerica.com

Credit Suisse Margaret Dellafera, Managing Director (212) 325-6471 margaret.dellafera@credit-suisse.com

Customers Bank Sean O’Reilly, Assistance Vice President, Warehouse Lending (609) 689-8130 soreilly@customersbank.com
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EverBank Eva Torres, AVP - Operations Support Manager (904) 623-6831 Eva.Torres@EverBank.com

First Federal Bank Melanie Carrington, SVP/ Warehouse Division President (386) 755-0600, ext. 3641 carringtonm@ffbf.com

First Horizon Bank Scott Walker, SVP Warehouse Lending (901) 759-7770 SWWalker@FirstHorizon.com

Flagstar Bank Jeffrey Neufeld, Senior Vice President, Director of Mortgage Finance Banking (561) 676-6279
(248) 312-5173 jeffrey.neufeld@flagstar.com

Georgia Banking Company Laura Troy, Vice President (470) 763-6479 ltroy@GeorgiaBanking.com

Hinsdale Bank & Trust Company, a Wintrust 
Community Bank Kevin Mitzit, SVP Warehouse Lending (630) 655-8491 Kmitzit@wintrust.com

Independent Bank James Hinton, Executive Vice President, Director of Warehouse Lending (972) 350-8315 jhinton@ibtx.com 

JPMorgan Mortgage Finance Thanh Roettele, Manager Director (713) 216-2583 thanh.roettele@jpmorgan.com

M&T Bank Paul Best, Senior Vice President (502) 653-6315 
(502) 264-3323 pbest@mtb.com

Merchants Bank of Indiana Michael Dunlap, President and COO (317) 805-4323 mdunlap@merchantsbankofindiana.com

Morgan Stanley John Giannuzzi, Vice President (212) 761-2234 John.giannuzzi@morganstanley.com

Origin Bank Ken Johnson, Senior Vice President (972) 407-3429 kjohnson@originbankonline.com
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Oakwood Bank Greg Parkman, VP Warehouse Operations (469) 687-3616 gparkman@oakwoodbank.com

PlainsCapital Bank Erin McHugh, VP Warehouse Lending (469) 718-4612 Erin.mchugh@plainscapital.com

Prosperity Bank Pat (Patricia) Reeves, Vice President – Warehouse Lending Operations (866) 948-3792 patricia.reeves@prosperitybankusa.com 

RBC Corey Banning, Director Central Funding Group (212) 858-8358 corey.banning@rbccm.com

Republic Bank & Trust Company Kevin Rost, Senior Vice President (502) 560-8665 krost@republicbank.com

Sterling National Bank Patricia Robins, Senior Managing Director (212) 273-5880 probins@snb.com

Texas Capital Bank, N.A. Donnie Martin, Executive Vice President (469) 372-4444 donnie.martin@texascapitalbank.com

UBS Mortgage Finance Group Gary Timmerman, Managing Director (212) 649-8156 gary.timmerman@ubs.com 

Truist Kristine Finger, VP Mortgage Warehouse Lending (407) 835-6641 kristine.finger@Truist.com

Veritex Bank Amy Satsky, Executive Vice President (469) 547-4157 asatsky@veritexbank.com

Western Alliance Bank Cindy Joseph, VP Operations Manager (480) 384-3990 warehouseops@westernalliancebank.com
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